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专业学位
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研究方向
人数 导 师 考 试 科 目 备 注

045172 学生发展与教育 12

其中全日制招生

指标 9 人，招生

导师：周宗奎、

王伟军、洪建中、

龚少英、贺金波、

谷传华、孙晓军、

吴才智、张微；

非全日制招生指

标 3 人，招生导

师：马红宇、佐

斌、任志洪。

00不区分研究方向 12

（1）周宗奎

（2）佐斌

（3）龚少英

（4）谷传华

（5）马红宇

（6）吴才智

（7）张微

（8）贺金波

（9）孙晓军

（10）洪建中

（11）王伟军

（12）任志洪

（1）1101外语水平考

核

（2）2201专业基础考

核

（3）3301综合能力考

核


